Galveston County Extension Office
Carbide Park
4102-B Main Street (FM 519)

B OuUS
ALLIANCE La Marque, Texas 77568-4666

12:00

12:15

12:25

1:00

1:10

2:00

Meeting Agenda

January 19", 2016 - 12:00-2:00 p.m.

Sign In and Lunch
Welcome and Introductions

Blueprint for Action

° (Calendar Milestones

° Qutreach Follow up

° Meeting You One on One

° Future Group Meetings

° @Grant Application Assistance

© QGuest: Brian Koch (Texas State Soil & Water Conservation Board)

Break

Thinking about Best Management Practices

o NPS Sources Overview
°o Virtual Tour of Watershed

Group Discussion and Next Steps

Adjourn

y

AgriLIFE EXTENSION S&lﬁ‘éﬂ[ G'

Texas

(

g
o

TEXAS COASTAL
WATERSHED
PROGRAM



