

Galveston County Extension Office Carbide Park 4102-B Main Street (FM 519) La Marque, Texas 77568-4666

Meeting Agenda

January 19th, 2016 · 12:00-2:00 p.m.

12:00	Sign In and Lunch
12:15	Welcome and Introductions
12:25	 Blueprint for Action Calendar Milestones Outreach Follow up Meeting You One on One Future Group Meetings Grant Application Assistance Guest: Brian Koch (Texas State Soil & Water Conservation Board)
1:00	Break
1:10	 Thinking about Best Management Practices NPS Sources Overview Virtual Tour of Watershed Group Discussion and Next Steps
2.00	Adjourn









